
City FirstName LastName Location Phone Email PracticeArea
Alpharetta Loraine DiSalvo 5755 N. Point Pkwy. Ste. 17 Alpharetta, GA 30022 678-720-0750 ldisalvo@morgandisalvo.com Attorney
Alpharetta Andrea Dyer Hastings 3820 Mansel Road, Ste 170 Alpharetta, GA   30022 770-641-8200 andee@whfamily.com Attorney
Alpharetta Richard Morgan 5755 North Point Parkway Suite 17 Alpharetta, GA 30022 678-720-0750 rmm@morgandisalvo.com Attorney
Alpharetta Amy Waggoner 3820 Mansel Road, Ste 170 Alpharetta, GA   30022 770-641-8200 awaggoner@atlanta-familylaw.com Attorney
Atlanta Nancy Aldridge 1770 Century Boulevard;  Ste. B,   Atlanta, GA 30345 404-329-9977 naldridge@mindspring.com Attorney
Atlanta Daniel Bloom 75 Fourteenth Street Ste. 2840 Atlanta, GA 30312 404-888-3730 dan@prfamilylaw.com Attorney
Atlanta Karine Burney 101 Marietta Street; Ste 3500 Atlanta, GA 30303 404-688-8810 kburney@ksfamilylaw.com Attorney
Atlanta Jeff Cleghorn 2973 Hardman Ct., NE Atlanta, GA 30305 678-244-2880 jeff.cleghorn@kitchensnew.com Attorney
Atlanta Taylor Daly 201 17th Street, NW Ste. 1700 Atlanta, GA 30363 404-322-6000 taylor.daly@nelsonmullins.com Attorney
Atlanta Mary Beth Hebert 291 Alexander Street Marietta, GA 30060 770-451-0104 mbhebert@lawyer.com Attorney
Atlanta Rebecca Hoelting 1349 West Peachtree St. NW, Suite 1975, Atlanta  GA 30309 404-596-8094 rebecca@hmatlanta.com Attorney
Atlanta Ronne Kaplan 3350 Riverwood Parkway Suite1900 Atlanta, GA 30339 770-330-1620 ronne@kaplanfamilylaw.com Attorney
Atlanta Kyla Lines 75 Fourteenth Street Suite 2840 Atlanta, GA 30309 404-888-3730 kyla@prfamilylaw.com Attorney
Atlanta Georgia Lord 75 14th Street NW, Ste. 2840 Atlanta, GA  30309 404-888-3738 georgia@georgialordlaw.com Attorney
Atlanta Charles Medlin 200 Ashford Center North Suite 500 Atlanta, GA 30338 770-391-9100 cmm@boviskyle.com Attorney
Atlanta Jody Miller 400 Galleria Parkway Suite 1500 Atlanta, GA 30339 678-385-5930 jody@lawjamesq.com Attorney
Atlanta Michelle Rapoport 1349 W. Peachtree Street Suite 1700 Atlanta, GA 30309 404-874-1012 mbrap@bellsouth.net Attorney
Atlanta Melody Richardson 75 Fourteenth St Suite 2840 Atlanta, Georgia 30309 404-888-3730 melody@prfamilylaw.com Attorney
Atlanta Marvin Solomiany 101 Marietta Street Suite 3500 Atlanta, GA 30303 404-688-8810 msolomiany@kssfamilylaw.com Attorney
Atlanta Evin Somerstein 1000 Abernathy Road NE Building 400, Suite 115 Atlanta, GA 30328 770-512-7776 els@hbwslaw.com Attorney
Atlanta Mary Stearns-Montgomery 2344 Perimeter Park Suite 100 Atlanta, Georgia 30341 770-426-1148 mark@shriverlaw.com Attorney
Atlanta Bruce Steinfeld 31 Lenox Pointe NE Atlanta, GA  30324 404-495-0740 bruce@steinfeldlaw.com Attorney
Atlanta Eileen Thomas 5 Concourse Parkway Suite 1975, Altanta, GA 30328 770-818-0301 eileen@ethomaslaw.com Attorney
Brookhaven Nora Kalb Bushfield 3128 Clairmont Rd NE, Brookhaven, GA  30329 404-248+1444 nora@atlantalaw.net Attorney
Cumming Kathryn Hedden 418 Pirkle Ferry Road, Suite 111, Cumming, GA 30040 770-604-1173 knhedden@gmail.com Attorney
Decatur Dana Ashford 201 Swanton Way Decatur, GA  30030 678-591-9575 dana@ashfordfirm.com Attorney
Decatur Lynn Russell 201 Swanton Way Decatur, Ga  30030 404-378-7200 lynn@russell-herrera.com Attorney
Dunwoody Brian Wertheim 1750 Old Springhouse Lane Suite 203 Dunwoody, GA 30338 404-373-8033 brianwertheim@yahoo.com Attorney
Marietta Melanie Brubaker 707 Whitlock Ave. SW Ste. G4 Marietta, GA 30064 404-889-8320 brubaker@BBPLawFirm.com Attorney
Marietta Suzanne Prescott 707 Whitlock Ave. SW Ste. G4 Marietta, GA 30064 404-889-8320 prescott@bbplawfirm.com Attorney
Newnan Delia Crouch 8 Lee Street Newnan, GA 30263 770-304-3642 deecrouch@deecrouchlaw.com Attorney
Newnan Melissa Griffis 32 S. Court Square Newnan, GA 30263 770-253-3282 melissa@newnanlaw.com Attorney
Atlanta Alyson Lembeck 3490 Piedmont Rd Suite 400, Atlanta, GA 30305 404-233-2800 alembeck@ellisfunk.com Attorney/Mediator
Atlanta Deborah Lubin 31 Lenox Pointe Atlanta, GA 30324 404-816-7776 deblubin@lubinfamilylaw.com Attorney/Mediator
Atlanta David Markus 2300 Henderson Mill Road Suite 240 Atlanta, GA 30345 770-939-5291 davemarkus@aol.com Attorney/Mediator
Atlanta Valerie Tobin 3010 Towercreek Pkwy, Suite 625, Atlanta, GA  30339 678-501-7960 vt@tobinandtobinlaw.com Attorney/Mediator
Marietta Daryl Kidd 707 Whitlock Ave. SW; Ste. H7 Marietta, GA  30064 770-499-1274 dkidd@lawyer.com Attorney/Mediator
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